
Include in your regular Bluestem Group order. FREE delivery on orders over £100 (UK Mainland).  
Orders less than £100 incur a £5.99 carriage charge. Offer prices valid until 30th  November 2023.

Tel: 01473 271272
Fax: 01473 270733
Website: www.pikapak.co.uk
Email: sales@pikapak.co.uk

How to Order:

Allan Glass | Statesman Sales Manager | T:07764 959849 | E:allan.glass@statesmanappliances.co.uk
Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Tessa Tubby | Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422 |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T:07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Katie Clark  |  West Country/Wales/West Midlands |  T:07860 313682  |  E:katie.clark@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
a part of

ONLY £54.99 EACH

20 Litre 800W Digital Solo Microwave
SKMS0820DSB - Black     SKMS0820DSS - Silver

• 20 Litre capacity
• 800W microwave power
• Digital display
• 245mm turntable diameter
• 11 Power levels
• 8 Auto cooking programmes
• 95 minute timer
• Express cooking

SCAN TO VIEW

PRODUCT VIDEO

• Speed defrost function
• Weight defrost function
• Multi-stage cooking
• Delayed cooking function
• Mute function
• Stainless steel cavity
• Child safety lock

ONLY £89.99 EACH

25 Litre 900W Digital Combination Microwave
SKMC0925SB - Black     SKMC0925SS - Silver

• 25 litre capacity
• 900W microwave power
• 1950W grill power and 

convection power
• Digital display
• 270mm turntable diameter
• 11 Power levels
• 10 auto cooking programmes

• 95 minute timer
• Weight defrost function
• Multi-stage cooking
• Express cooking
• Delayed cooking function
• Stainless steel cavity
• Child safety lock
• Grill pan included

SCAN TO VIEW

PRODUCT VIDEO

ONLY £99.99 EACH

30 Litre 900W Digital Combination Microwave
SKMC0930SB - Black     SKMC0930SS - Silver

• 30 litre capacity
• 900W microwave power
• 1250W grill power
• 2200W convection power
• Digital display
• 315mm turntable diameter
• 11 Power levels
• 10 auto cooking programmes

• 95 minute timer
• Weight defrost function
• Multi-stage cooking
• Express cooking
• Delayed cooking function
• Stainless steel cavity
• Child safety lock
• Grill pan included

SCAN TO VIEW

PRODUCT VIDEO


